
Registration of new vehicles in December 2023 by Make, Type and Number 

MAKE BUS CAR
DOUBLE CAB        

PICK UP

DUAL PURPOSE 

VEHICLE

HEAVY MOTOR 

CAR
LORRY MOTOR CAR VAN TOTAL

1 SUZUKI 0 140 0 0 0 0 0 2 142

2 BMW 0 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 87

3 KIA 0 79 0 0 0 3 0 0 82

4 TOYOTA 0 40 16 0 2 0 8 13 79

5 NISSAN 0 39 23 0 0 0 4 7 73

6 HYUNDAI 0 53 0 0 0 3 0 2 58

7 MAZDA 0 40 17 0 0 0 0 1 58

8 ISUZU 0 0 7 0 1 41 0 0 49

9 MITSUBISHI 0 11 24 0 0 11 0 0 46

10 FORD 0 1 28 0 0 0 1 1 31

11 HONDA 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

12 MG 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 21

13 PERODUA 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

14 MERCEDES 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

15 AUDI 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

16 PEUGEOT 0 10 1 0 0 0 0 5 16

17 GWM 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 13

18 RENAULT 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

19 HAVAL 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

20 HINO 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 9

21 MINI 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

22 LAND ROVER 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

23 PROTON 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

24 VOLVO 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

25 SKODA 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

26 EICHER 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6

27 CHANGAN 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5

28 VOLKSWAGEN 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

29 BYD 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

30 JAGUAR 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

31 CHERY 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

32 PORSCHE 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

33 SINOTRUK HOWO 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3

34 SEAT 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

35 UD TRUCK 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2

36 JMC 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

37 CITROEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 MCLAREN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 OTHER MAKES 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 3

TOTAL 0 685 128 0 3 80 13 31 940

31/01/2024


